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MUSIC
HUMBER

Wednesday, 29 November 2017
A128 Auditorium - 12:15pm
Robi Botos Trio
Free

NOVEMBER

Wednesday, 17 January 2018
A128 Auditorium - 12:15pm

Derek Gray & Vincent Herring
Free

Wednesday, 17 January 2018

Special Humber 50th 
Anniversary Concert
at Koerner Hall
273 Bloor Street West, Toronto
Tickets available through RCM Tickets

JANUARY

Friday, 19 January 2018
A128 Auditorium - 8:00pm

Latin Showcase
Tickets: Regular $15.00 Senior $10.00

FEBRUARY

Wednesday, 31 January 2018
A128 Auditorium - 8:00pm
Gospel Showcase
Tickets: Regular $15.00 Senior $10.00

Wednesday, 7 February 2018
A128 Auditorium - 12:15pm
Faculty/Student Jam Session
Free

Friday, 9 February 2018
A128 Auditorium - 8:00pm

World Showcase
Tickets: Regular $15.00 Senior $10.00

Friday, 23 February 2018 
A128 Auditorium - 8:00pm

R&B Showcase 
Tickets: Regular $15.00 Senior $10.00

MARCH

Wednesday, 28 March 2018 
A128 Auditorium - 12:15pm

Alison Au Quartet
Free

Wednesday, 28 February 2018
A128 Auditorium - 12:15pm

Ernesto Cervini
Free

Friday, 9 March 2018
A128 Auditorium - 8:00pm

Student Showcase
Tickets: Regular $15.00 Senior $10.00

Friday, 16 March 2018 
A128 Auditorium - 8:00pm

Vocal Showcase
Tickets: Regular $15.00 Senior $10.00

APRIL
Friday, 6 April 2018
A128 Auditorium - 8:00pm

Spring Showcase
Tickets: Regular $15.00 Senior $10.00

Performance week
16 - 20 April, 2018twitter.com/HumberMusic

www.humbermusic.ca
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